

## TOWN OF BOURNE

## INSPECTORS' DEPARTMENT

24 Perry Avenue Buzzards Bay, MA 02532 Phone: 508-759-0600 ex. 1512 Fax: 508-759-0611



## Plumbing & Gas Fee Schedule

(Effective 1/1/2023)

**Residential:** 

First Fixture: \$60 Additional Fixtures: \$10 Gas Water Heater/Boiler: \$60

Must also apply for an Electrical Permit

**Commercial:** 

First Fixture \$100 Additional Fixtures \$15 Water Heater/Boiler \$100

Must also apply for an Electrical Permit

Mechanical: Residential under 5,000sf - \$60 over 5,000sf - \$100

Commercial under 5,000sf - \$100 over 5,000sf - \$200

Prices are Per Unit for Residential & Commercial

## **ALL** permits are Non-refundable and Non-transferable

After Hours Emergency Inspection: \$150

Re-Inspection Fee: \$65

\*Fee must be paid prior to requesting inspection\*

Returned Check Fee: \$25

\*Must be cash or money order\*

Paper Application Fee: \$25